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1 - Ref. 610267 E

MATTU 05.18-
270GDi (CE16)

RX 1l (_U3_) 02.03-12.08
300 (MCU35_, MCU35R) (1MZ-FE)

330

330

330 (MCU38_, MCU38R) (3MZ-FE)

330 AWD (MCU38) (3MZ-FE)

350 (GSU30_) (2GR-FE)

350 AWD (GSU35_, GSU35R) (2GR-FE)
400h (MHU38_) (3MZ-FE)

400h AWD (MHU38_) (3MZ-FE)

HARRIER Il (_U3 ) 02.03-12.13
2.4 (ACU30_, ACU30W) (2AZ-FE)

2.4 AWD (ACU35_, ACU35W) (2AZ-FE)

3.0 4WD (MCU35_, MCU36_)

3.0 (MCU30) (1MZ-FE)

3.0 4WD (MCU36W, MCU35) (1MZ-FE)
3.34WD

3.5 (GSU30_, GSU30W, GSU31W) (2GR-FE)

-12/06

01/05-

LEOPAARD

Gasolina

LEXUS

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./el
éc.
Gasol./el
éc.

TOYOTA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD

4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD

4WD

FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD

CcC

1598

2995
3311
3311
3311
3311
3456
3456
3311

3311

2362
2362
2995
2995
2995
3311
3456

SRR
Front / Rear
SUV ()

147 200 05.18- n

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)
150 204 05.03-12.08 g
166 226 09.05-12.06 g
166 226 09.05-12.06 g
171 232 04.03-01.06 g
171 232 04.03-12.08 g
203 276 01.06-12.08 g
203 276 02.06-12.08 g
155 211 09.05-12.08 g
155 211 09.04-12.08 g

SuUV ()
118 160 02.03-12.13 g
118 160 10.03-06.12 g
150 204 10.03-12.08 g
164 223 08.03-01.06 g
164 223 08.03-01.06 g
171 233 10.03-12.08 g
206 280 04.05-12.08 g
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3.5 4WD (GSU35_, GSU36_, GSU35W, Gasolina 4WD = 3456 206 280 04.05-12.08 g
GSU36W) (2GR-FE)
3.3 Hybrid 4WD (MHU38_, MHU38W) (3MZ- Gasol./el 4WD = 3311 200 272 03.05-09.13 g
FE) éc.
Closed Off-Road Vehicle (Compact

HIGHLANDER / KLUGER (U.S.A.) 09.00-12.07 SUV-J Segment)
3.3 V6 Hybrid 01/06- Gasolina FWD = 3295 171 233 09.00- n
HIGHLANDER / KLUGER (_U2_) 06.00-12.10 SUV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
3.3 (MCU23)) Gasolina FWD = 3311 156 212 08.03-05.07 m
3.3 (MCuU28) Gasolina FWD = 3311 156 212 08.03-05.07 g
3.3 (MCU23_, MCU23R) (3MZ-FE) Gasolina FWD = 3311 171 233 08.03-05.07 g
3.34WD (MCU28_, MCU28R) (3MZ-FE) Gasolina 4WD = 3311 171 233 10.03-05.07 g
3.3 Hybrid (MHU23_, MHU23R) (3MZ-FE) Gasol./el FWD = 3311 200 272 03.05-12.07 g

ec.
3.3 Hybrid 4WD (MHU28_, MHU28R) (3MZ-FE) Gasol./el 4WD = 3311 200 272 03.05-12.10 gu

ec.



